Inntekter

Utgifter

Finans

Kontroll

Va6 T fusan /

Resultatregnskap Fredrikstad Venstre 2011

Offentlig stgtte
Kontingenter

Bidrag

Mgter

Rekvisita
Valg 2011
Offentlig avgift

Gebyrer

renter

Inngdende

Arets resultat
Beregnet utgdende
Saldo per 31.12

28 665,15
3 350,00

2 950,00

-14 237,00
-401,00
-50 211,50

-135,00

-36,00
68,06

252 549,31
-34 987,29
17 562,02
17 562,02

2.1 10\2,/?0, Dq"»\,L

12.1.2012 /:Per DypV|
Kasserer

Revidert og funnet i orden

Vedlegg:

Vigdis Larsen

34 965,15

-69 984,50

-36,00
68,06

-34 987,29

DNB

DNB

Kostnader til valgkampen 2011

Bilagsliste

/ Kjell Bjorndal



